6:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-6:00
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Care & resc oo
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to Kindergarten...and BEYOND!

Super Stars’ Daily Schedule

Open Centers

Morning Snack

Circle Time/Bible

Language/Curriculum Activities

Open Centers

Gross Motor (Outdoor, Weather Permitting)

Lunch
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Prepare for Nap/Story Time
Rest Time

Afternoon Snack

Open Centers

Afternoon Circle/Music and Movement
Gross Motor (Outdoor, Weather Permitting)
Table Toys/ Curriculum Activities

Open Centers

Daily Curriculum Activities: Bible Focus, Language & Thinking Skills, Math & Science,

Creative Arts, Music & Movement



